
East District 
2022 Charge Conference Schedule 
Circuit Elders: Rev. Alice Ann Bonham, Rev. Brad Leight, Rev. Steve Pittman Rev. Bob Strauss 

Updated: 10/25/2022 
 
 

Day & Date: Time: Church: Location: Presider: 
Sat. October 1 9:30 AM SPRC 

10:00 AM CC 
Bensalem Korean Lighthouse 
Korean Christ Korean 
Prospectville Korean 

Bensalem 
Korean 

DS 

Saturday, October 8 12:30 PM SPRC 
1:00 PM CC 

Lighthouse Fellowship Lighthouse DS 

Saturday, October 8 3:30 PM SPRC 
4:00 PM CC 

Jarrettown Jarrettown DS 

Saturday, October 8 9:30 AM SPRC 
 

10:00 AM CC 

Mt. Zion 
 
Rolling Hills 
Lahaska 
Springtown: Salem 
Zionsville: Salem 
Penns Park 
Solebury 

Mt. Zion ZOOM DS 
 

Rev. Bob Strauss 

Tuesday, October 11 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Warrington: St. Paul St. Paul DS 

Wednesday, October 12 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Washington Crossing Washington 
Crossing 

DS 

Thursday, October 13 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Ivyland: St. Johns St. Johns DS 

Friday, October 14 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Huntingdon Valley Huntingdon 
Valley 

DS 

Saturday, October 15 9:30 AM SPRC 
10:00 AM CC 

Holmesburg 
Johnson Memorial 
Bethesda 
Bridesburg 
El Messias 
St. Phillips 
Holy Spirit 
Wissinoming 

ZOOM Rev. Brad Leight 

Saturday, October 15   9:00 AM SPRC 
9:30 AM CC 

Lehman Memorial Lehman 
Memorial 

DS 

Monday, October 17 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Fox Case Fox Chase DS 

Tuesday, October 18 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Somerton Somerton DS 

Wednesday, October 19 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Bensalem Bensalem DS 

Thursday, October 20 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Langhorne Langhorne DS 

Friday, October 21 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Mother African Zoar Zoar DS 



Saturday, October 22 1:00 PM SPRC 
1:30 PM CC 

Doylestown Doylestown DS 

Saturday, October 22 9:30 AM SPRC 
10:00 AM CC 

Bristol: First 
Bristol: Harriman 
Wilkinson Memorial 
Neshamony 
Fallsington 
Cornwell 

ZOOM Rev. Alice Ann 
Bonham 

Saturday, October 22 9:30 AM SPRC 
10:00 AM CC 

Morrisville Morrisville DS 

Monday, October 24 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Good Shepherd Good Shepherd DS 

Tuesday, October 25 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Warminster: St. Andrews St. Andrews DS 

Wednesday, October 26 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Summer/Siloam ZOOM DS 

Thursday, October 27 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Fairless Hills: Christ Fairless Hills: 
Christ 

DS 

Friday, October 28 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Levittown: Emilie Emilie DS 

Saturday, October 29 9:30 AM SPRC 
10:00 AM CC 

Church of Redeemer 
Crescentville 
Frankford Memorial 
St. Matthews 
Haws Avenue 

ZOOM DS 

Monday, November 7 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Fairless Hills: First Fairless Hills: First DS 

Wednesday, November 
9 

6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Newtown Newtown DS 

Thursday, November 10 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Willow Grove Willow Grove Rev. Alice Ann 
Bonham 

Friday, November 11 6:00 PM SPRC 
6:30 PM CC 

Bethel Hill Bethel Hill Rev. Brad Leight 

Saturday, November 12 9:30 AM SPRC 
10:00 AM CC 

Chalfont 
Montgomery Square 
Ambler: Calvary 
Jenkintown 
Telford: Grace 

ZOOM Rev. Steve 
Pittman 

Monday, November 14 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Phila: Grace Phila: Grace DS 

Tuesday, November 15 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

New Berlinville: 
St. Andrew 

St. Andrew DS 

Wednesday, November 
16 

6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Phila: Arch St ZOOM DS 

Thursday, November 17 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Yardley Yardley DS 

Friday, November 18 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Scottsville Scottsville DS 



 

Saturday, November 19 9:30 AM SPRC 
 

10:00 AM CC 

Woxall: Tabor 
 

Bickley’s New Beg. 
Green Lane 
Janes Memorial 
Roxborough 
Servants of Christ 
St. James 

Woxall: Tabor 

ZOOM 

DS 
 

Rev. Steve 
Pittman 

Monday, November 21 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Tindley Temple ZOOM DS 

Monday, November 28 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Conshohocken Conshohocken DS 

Tuesday, November 29 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Lafayette Hill: Messiah Messiah DS 

Wednesday, November 30 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Lansdale: Christ Lansdale: Christ DS 

Thursday, December 1 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

Lansdale: First Lansdale: First DS 

Friday, December 2 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

New Hanover New Hanover DS 

Saturday, December 3 9:30 AM SPRC 
10:00 AM CC 

Deveraux 
Emmanuel 
Haven Peniel 
Midtown Parish 
Trinity 
St. Georges 

ZOOM DS 

Monday, December 5 6:30 PM SPRC 
7:00 PM CC 

FUMCOG FUMCOG DS 

 
REV. DR. ANDREW L. FOSTER III 
East District Superintendent 
afoster3rd@epaumc.church 

www.epaumc.org/east-district 
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